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INCLUDES

Event Space

Furniture
Crystal Wine Glasses
Barton Family Wine Educators
Hospitality Manager
Custom Wine & Food Menus

$5500 Monday - Thurdsay
$8000 Friday - Sunday
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EVENT DETAILS

Event Space
Furniture
Crystal Wine Glasses
Barton Family Wine Educators
Hospitality Manager
Custom Wine & Food Menus
Up to 60 Guests for 3 Hours

$1250 Sunday - Thurdsay
$2000 Friday - Saturday




WINE MINIMUM PURCHASE Outside vendors allowed with approval

Based on Number of Guests

1-15
16-30
31-60
61-80

81-100
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Ceremony/Reception will begin after 6PM
Grain + Vine Cocktail add-on available

2 Ceses Catering add-on available
3 Cases A 4th hour can be prorated
4 Cases
5 Cases DISCOUNTS
Members will receive $250 off
6 Cases

Private dinners and events
Members will receive up to 30% off
of all wine purchases

Email events@greywolfcellars.com
Phone 805-237-0771




