BARTON FAMILY WINES



EST. (1994



INCLUDES

Event Space Furniture Crystal Wine Glasses Barton Family Wine Educators Hospitality Manager Custom Wine & Food Menus

\$5500 Monday - Thurdsay \$8000 Friday - Sunday





EVENT DETAILS

Event Space Furniture Crystal Wine Glasses Barton Family Wine Educators Hospitality Manager Custom Wine & Food Menus Up to 60 Guests for 3 Hours

\$1250 Sunday - Thurdsay\$2000 Friday - Saturday





WINE MINIMUM PURCHASE Based on Number of Guests

1-15	1	2 Cases
16-30	1	3 Cases
31-60	1	4 Cases
61-80	1	5 Cases
81-100	1	6 Cases

Outside vendors allowed with approval Ceremony/Reception will begin after 6PM Grain + Vine Cocktail add-on available Catering add-on available A 4th hour can be prorated

DISCOUNTS

Members will receive \$250 off Private dinners and events Members will receive up to 30% off of all wine purchases

Email events@greywolfcellars.com Phone 805-237-0771

